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Gender:

Relation to Head of House:
Marital Status:
Father's name:
Father's Birthplace:
Mother's name:
Mother's Birthplace:
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Neighbors:
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Raymond F Cordes
3

[36/12]

abt 1917

[abt 1916]

New Jersey
Teaneck, Bergen, New Jersey
Elm St

White

Male

Son

Single

Frederick J Cordes
New Jersey
Berthe L Cordes
France

None

Name

Year: 1920; Census Place: Teaneck, Bergen, New Jersey; Roll: T625_1020; Page: 13B; Enumeration District: 115; Image: 230

Source Information

Ancestry.com, 1820 Unjted States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations, inc., 2010. images reproduced by FamilySearch,

Age

33
28

[36/12]
[16/12]

53
24
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